
Conservation Personnel Contact Details April 2022 
 

 Name Title Local Authority Work Address Work Phone Work E-Mail 
1.  Bláthmhac Ó Muirí Executive Architectural Conservation 

Officer 
Clare County Council Planning Department, Áras Contae an 

Chláir, New Road, Ennis, Co. Clare 
065 6846377   bomuiri@clarecoco.ie 

2.  Ashleigh Murray  Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Cork City Council Planning Policy Section, Strategic 
Planning & Economic Dev Directorate, 
City Hall, Anglesea Street, Cork 

021 4924745 
086 0352178 

ashleigh_murray@corkcity.ie 

3.  Carl Raftery Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Cork City Council Planning Policy Section, Strategic 
Planning & Economic Dev Directorate, 
City Hall, Anglesea Street, Cork 

021 4924497 
 

carl_raftery@corckcity.ie 

4.  Mona Hallinan 
 

Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer  

Cork County Council Cork County Council, County Hall, 
Carrigrohane Road, Cork T12 R2NC 

021-4285957 
086 3822002 

mona.hallinan@corkcoco.ie 

5.  Pierangelo Cacciotti Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer /Executive Architect 
 

Cork County Council Cork County Council, County Hall, 
Carrigrohane Road, Cork T12 R2NC 

021 4285912 
085 8513682 

Pierangelo.cacciotti@corkcoco.ie  

6.  Collette Beattie Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer  

Donegal County Council Central Planning Unit, County House, 
Lifford, Co. Donegal 

074-9172464 
087 9766924 

cbeattie@donegalcoco.ie 

7.  Niamh Kiernan Senior Executive Architectural 
Conservation Officer (Acting) 

Dublin City Council  Conservation Section, Planning & Property 
Development Department, Block 3 Floor 3, 
Civic Offices, Wood Quay, Dublin 8 

01 222 6563 
087 7382654 

niamh.kiernan@dublincity.ie  

8.  Mary McDonald Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Dublin City Council Conservation Section, Planning & Property 
Development Department, Block 3 Floor 3, 
Civic Offices, Wood Quay, Dublin 8 

01 222 6367 
087 3627874 

mary.mcdonald@dublincity.ie  

9.  Sarah Halpin 
 

Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer (Acting) 

Dublin City Council Conservation Section, Planning & Property 
Development Department, Block 3 Floor 3, 
Civic Offices, Wood Quay, Dublin 8 

01-2225220 
087 932 2262 

sarahjane.halpin@dublincity.ie 
 

10.  John Beattie Assistant Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Dublin City Council Conservation Section, Planning & Property 
Development Department, Block 3 Floor 3, 
Civic Offices, Wood Quay, Dublin 8 

01-2226235 
087 9947799 

john.beattie@dublincity.ie  
 

11.  Mary-liz McCarthy Assistant Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Dublin City Council Conservation Section, Planning & Property 
Development Department, Block 3 Floor 3, 
Civic Offices, Wood Quay, Dublin 8 

01-2226234 
087 3847924 

maryliz.mccarthy@dublincity.ie  
 

12.  Aislinn Collins Assistant Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Dublin City Council Conservation Section, Planning & Property 
Development Department, Block 3 Floor 3, 
Civic Offices, Wood Quay, Dublin 8 

01-2223928 
087 6937938 

ashlinn.collins@dublincity.ie 
 

13.  Julie Craig 
 

Senior Executive Architectural 
Conservation Officer  

Dun Laoghaire Rathdown Co 
Co 

County Hall, Marine Road, Dun Laoghaire, 
Co. Dublin 

01-2054700 
087 9875214 

juliecraig@dlrcoco.ie 

14.  Sinead O’Hara  Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Dun Laoghaire Rathdown Co 
Co 

County Hall, Marine Road, Dun Laoghaire, 
Co. Dublin 

01-2054803  
087 4567970 

sohara@dlrcoco.ie 

15.  Helena Bergin Senior Executive Architectural 
Conservation Officer  

Fingal County Council Architects Dept, County Hall, Swords, Co. 
Dublin. 

01-8906709 
087 7695304 

helena.bergin@fingal.ie 

16.  Laura Johnstone Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Fingal County Council Architects Dept, County Hall, Swords, Co. 
Dublin. 

087 7143939 Laura.johnstone@fingal.ie  

17.  Mairin Doddy Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Galway County Council County Hall, Prospect Hill, Galway 091-509197 
087 6993383 

mdoddy@galwaycoco.ie 

18.  Victoria McCarthy Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Kerry County Council Áras an Chontae, Rathass, Tralee, Co. 
Kerry 

066 7183793 
086 3836462 
 

vmccarthy@kerrycoco.ie  
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19.  Ruth Kidney Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Kildare County Council Áras Chill Dara, Devoy Park, Naas, Co. 
Kildare 

087 3461716 
 

rkidney@kildarecoco.ie  

20.  Francis Coady 
 

Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer  

Kilkenny County Council County Hall, John Street, Kilkenny. 056-7794376 
 

Francis.coady@kilkennycoco.ie  

21.  Tom Cassidy Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Limerick County & City 
Council 

7-8 Patrick Street, Limerick 061-407251 
087 6675129 

tom.cassidy@limerick.ie 

22.  Siobhán Sexton Conservation Architect & Executive 
Architectural Conservation Officer 

Mayo County Council Áras an Chontae, The Mall, Castlebar, Co. 
Mayo 

094 9064592 
087 1217590 

ssexton@mayococo.ie  

23.  Robert Miles Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Meath County Council Planning Department, Buvinda House, 
Dublin Road, Navan, C15 Y 291 

046-9097521 
083 8357376 
 

rmiles@meathcoco.ie  
 

24.  Rachel McKenna Senior Executive Architect & 
Architectural Conservation Officer 

Offaly County Council Áras an Chontae, Charleville Road, 
Tullamore, Co. Offaly  
 

057-9346800 
086 0403498 

rmckenna@offalycoco.ie 

25.  Irenie McLoughlin Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

South Dublin County Council PO Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, 
Dublin 24. 

01-4149086 
086 1723096 

imcloughlin@sdublincoco.ie 

26.  Rose Ryall Executive Architectural Conservation 
Officer 

Waterford City and County 
Council 

Menapia Building, The Mall, Waterford 
City 

058-22021 
086 0261956 

rryall@waterfordcouncil.ie 
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